## L08000162973

	.Mr. Jim *732 E 7 Tallaha	Dolson h Ave ssee, FL 32	2303
(Cit	ty/State/Z	ip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	□ v	VAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness E	ntity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument l	Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Ce	ertificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	icer:	
Rec 10/20	80/0	No	Money
		Lina Oni	1



400135512504

11/04/08--01017--001 \*\*130.00

100 NOV -3 A 10: 46 SECRETARY OF STATE LI AHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. HAMPTON

NOV - 4 2008

**EXAMINER** 

No \$

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: J & L Consultants, LLC	
	ited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:
Libby Dolson	
	(Name of Person)
J & L Consultants, LLC	
	(Firm/Company)
732 E. 7th Ave	
	(Address)
Tallahassee	Fl. 32303
(C	ity/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please	se call:
Libby Dolson	_at ( 850 ) 222-5752
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \text{Status}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED

08 NOV -3 AM 8: 15

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

October 21, 2008

LIBBY DOLSON 732 E 7TH AVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303

SUBJECT: J & L CONSULTANTS, LLC

Ref. Number: W08000048277

We have received your document for J & L CONSULTANTS, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$130.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 808A00054453

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

J & L Consultants, LLC	
	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
732 E. 7th Ave	732 E. 7th Ave
Tallahassee, Fl. 32303	Tallahassee, Fl. 32303
	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Industries business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the server as its own Industries.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Inbusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Libby Dolson	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Inbusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Libby Dolson	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Libby Dolson  732 E. 7th Ave	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Libby Dolson  732 E. 7th Ave	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:  fame  et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Inbusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Libby Dolson  No. 1732 E. 7th Ave  Florida street Tallahassee, Fl. 3	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:  fame  et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana	agar	Name and Address:			
	anaging Member				
MGR		Libby Dolson			
	<del></del> -	732 E. 7th Ave			
		Tallahassee, Fl. 32303			
				<del></del>	
MGMR		Jim Dolson, Jr.			
		732 E. 7th Ave			
		Tallahassee, Fl. 32303			
	<del></del> -		<del> </del>		
					<del></del>
			·—		<del></del>
(Use attachmen	it if necessary)				
fective date is l	isted, the date must b	date of filing: e specific and cannot be mo			
ffective date is li days after the o	isted, the date must b date of filing.)				
	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:		ore than fi	ve bus	
fective date is li days after the o	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the pe	ive of a men	ve bus	
ffective date is li days after the o	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the pe	ive of a men	ve bus	
fective date is li days after the o	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated he Libby Dolson	er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the pe	ive of a mer	nber.	
fective date is lindays after the description of th	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated he Libby Dolson  Ty	e specific and cannot be me er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the penerein are true.)	ive of a mer	nber.	
fective date is li days after the o	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated he Libby Dolson  Ty	e specific and cannot be me er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the penerein are true.)	ive of a mer	nber.	
Sective date is lidays after the days after the decrease of the section of the se	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated he Libby Dolson  Ty  Est:  Fee for Articles of Organ	e specific and cannot be me er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the penerein are true.)	ive of a mer	nber.	
Tective date is lidays after the days after the decrease after the dec	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated is Libby Dolson  Ty  Est:  Fee for Articles of Organsistered Agent	e specific and cannot be more or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the penerein are true.)	ive of a mer s, the executionalties of per TALLAHASSE	ve bus	siness da
Filing Fee \$125.00 Filing \$ 30.00 Certif	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated for the libby Dolson  Ty  Es:  Fee for Articles of Organsistered Agent fied Copy (Optional)	er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the pereron are true.)	ive of a mer s, the executionalties of per TALLAHASSEE, F	nber.	
Filing Fee \$125.00 Filing \$ 30.00 Certif	isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated is Libby Dolson  Ty  Est:  Fee for Articles of Organsistered Agent	er or an authorized representate ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes itutes an affirmation under the pereron are true.)	ive of a mer s, the executional ties of per SECRETARY OF	nber.	siness da